3-447-068-03
2/3.20
德国GMC-I高美测仪
PROFITESTPV 1500
1500V光伏组件/组串峰值功率及IV曲线测试仪
特点
• 多达数千次测量的内部数据存储器
• 超大电容负载下的一致测量，获得的特性I-U曲线是高度精

PV Adapter Set SUNCLIX–MC4 (Z360H)
PV Adapter Set TYCO–MC4 (Z360J)
订货信息
1 标配出厂证书, DAkkS 证书可选
MC4 MC3
MC4 SUNCLIX
MC4 TYCO
描述 型号 订货号.
Test instrument1 with TFT graphic display for ascer-
taining characteristic electrical values at PV
modules and strings with up to 1500 V / 20 A per
DIN EN 62446. With calibrated irradiation sensor
and Pt1000 temperature sensor, external load
disconnector, measurement cables, USB cable,
case for accessories and PV software PROFITEST PV 1500 M360F
可选附件
Solar connector cable, length: 300 mm,
cross-section: 4 sq. mm
Solar connector cable, length: 300 mm,
cross-section: 4 sq. mm
Solar connector cable, length: 300 mm,
cross-section: 4 sq. mm
PV adapter set
MC3-MC4
PV adapter set
SUNCLIX-MC4
PV adapter set
TYCO-MC4
Z360K
Z360H
Z360J
咨询定制附件
Extension cord for external Pt100 surface sensor,
10 m, for PROFITEST PV 1500
Extension cord for
Pt100
Extension cord for reference sensor with
integrated Pt100 temperature sensor,
10 m, for PROFITEST PV 1500
Extension cord for
reference sensor